
2024 05 BECKHAM     I002 MERRITT                       

Total Expenditures 8,402,660.70

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 536,173.59
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 895,573.49
Student Activities 584,722.73
Less Deductions 2,016,469.81

Teacher Retirement 40,930.65
Career Tech 613,799.67
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 654,730.32

Current Expenditures 7,040,921.21

ADA 775.44

820.00Enrollment

2023 05 BECKHAM     I002 MERRITT                       

Total Expenditures 8,068,726.09

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 143,008.19

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 1,466,186.69

Student Activities 520,078.73

Less Deductions 2,129,273.61

Teacher Retirement 39,980.53

Career Tech 607,541.47

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 647,522.00

Current Expenditures 6,586,974.48

ADA 764.27

Enrollment 821.00

Changes in Expenditures 6.89 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 5.35 %

7.02 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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